A090000000003

(Re	equestor's Name)	,			
(Address)					
(Address)					
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



800188788038

01/07/11--01001--004 **17.50

TI JAN 20 PH 4: 08
SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

12/20/10--01006--017 **35.00

D. BRUCE

JAN 21 2011

EXAMINER

WYNDI FASCIANA 1160 S. POWERLINE RD.: POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069

SUBJECT: TOXIC ASSET RELIEF FUND PARTNERSHIP, LLLP

Ref. Number: A09000000693

We have received your document for TOXIC ASSET RELIEF FEND PARTNERSHIP, LLLP and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correctio

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The attached form must be completed in order to file the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 day your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6984.

Letter Number: 011A00000582

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 21, 2010

WYNDI FASCIANA 1160 S. POWERLINE RD. POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069

SUBJECT: TOXIC ASSET RELIEF FUND PARTNERSHIP, LLLP

Ref. Number: A09000000693

We have received your document for TOXIC ASSET RELIEF FEXT PARTNERSHIP, LLLP and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

The fee to file your document is \$52.50. An additional \$52.50 is due for each certified copy requested and an additional \$8.75 is due for each certificate of status requested.

There is a balance due of \$17.50.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6984.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 710A00029448

11 JAN 20 PH 4:0

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Toxic Asset Relief FUND PARTNERShip, LLLP
(Name of Florida Limited Partnership)

The enclosed Certificate of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

WYNDI F	ASCIANA				
TOXIC AS	(Contact Person) SET Relief (Firm/Company)	FUND PACTHER	ship, LLLP	And and an annual section of the sec	<u>.</u>
1160 South	Power Inc R1) (Address)				
POMPANO F	Sch FL, 3306 (City, State and Zip Code)	9	≥ ω		
For further informa	ation concerning this m	atter, please call:	LAHAS	I JAN	η
WYNDT (Name of Co	FASCIANA		36-875042 aytime Telephone Numbe		=
	k for the following amo	`	ayume receptions RESTAT	€ Q]
\$52.50 Filing Fee	\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	\$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy	\$113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	.	
STREET ADDRE	ESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:			

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CERTIFICATE OF DISSOLUTION FOR

To XIC ASSET (Name of Florida Limited Pa	RelieF Fu	NA PART Liability Limited P	NCRSHIP, LLL artnership)
Pursuant to the provisions of section partnership or limited liability limite Florida Department of State on 9 document number 4000000000000000000000000000000000000	620.1203, Florid	la Statutes, this I	Florida limited vas filed with the
FIRST: Reason for dissolution: (S THE BUSINESS V	tate why partners ID WEVER	hip is submitting GotteN	dissolution) STARTED.
SECOND: A Notice of Disso	lution is attached.		
(Check box if attac	ched.)		
THIRD: Effective date, if other than the d	ate of filing:		·
(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more Department of State.)	than 90 days after th	e date this documer	nt is filed by the Florida
Signatures of each general partner or s. 620.1803(3) or (4), F.S.:	r the person appo -	inted pursuant to)
Myndi V. Fasciana	- -		~~~~~
Filing Fee: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):	\$52.50 \$52.50 \$8.75		